Cell # 620-363-2683

Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound Clty, Ks

Office # 620-363-2696
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: | #: 42
20’ of 6 5 Sacks 8 %" Locatlon: NW,NE,SW,NE, $30-T16-
Long string: Cemented: Hole Size: 5 5/8” R22E
678' of 27/8 95 sacks County: Miami
2 round FSL: 3680°
SN: 686" Packer: - - -
We" Log FEL: 1724
Plugged: - Bottom Plug: - APl#: 15-121-31527-00-00
- Started: 11-19-18
TD: 681’ Completed: 11-19-18
Lease: McCann
Owner: Bobcat Olifield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN | BTM Formation TRN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top Sall 16 573 Shale
10 11 Clay 3 576 Coal
1 12 Black Shale ] 560 Lime
14 26 Lime 1 581 Shale
7 33 Sandy Shale 5 586 Oil Sand (fair bleed)
17 50 Lime 2 588 Oil Sand (very shaley)
5 55 Shale 7 595 Black Shale
3 58 Red Bed 9 604 Lime
22 80 Shale 2 606 Coal
15 95 Lime 7 613 Light Shale
2 97 Biack Shale 13 626 Shale
33 130 Sandy Shalo 5 631 Lime
55 185 Shale 5 636 Shale
19 204 Lime 2 638 Black Shaie
17 221 Sandy Shale 6 644 Shale
14 235 Light Shale 2 646 Lime
3 238 Lime 1 647 Shale
22 260 Shale 3 650 Qil Sand (very shaley) (poor bleed)
1 261 Red Bed 2 652 Oil Sand (good bieed)
9 270 Shale 1 653 Qil Sand (some shale) (fair bleed)
17 287 Lime 3 656 Qil Sand (fair bleed)
13 300 Shale 2 658 Qil Sand (good bleed)
24 324 Lime 3 661 Qil Sand (very shaley)
5 329 Black Shale 2 663 Oil Sand (some shale) (fair bieed)
7 336 Shale 2 666 Sandy Shale
18 354 Lime D 681 Shale
5 358 Black Shale
14 373 Lime
22 395 Shale
5 400 Sandy Shale
73 473 Shale
4 477 Sandy Shale (odor)
3 480 Oil Sand (shaiey) {poor bieed)
30 510 Shale
5 515 Red Bad
4 519 Light Shale
10 529 Light Shale (imay) Surface 11-14-18, Set time 2:00pm
1 530 Qil Sand (some shale) (fair bleed) Called 1:45, talked to Dallas
2 532 Ol Sand (good bleed) Long stAng 678" 2 7/8, 11-19-18
3 535 Sandy Shale (oll sand strks) Sel time 2:30 pm, TD 681"
11 546 Lime Called 1:45 pm, Talked to Brooke
8 554 Shale
3 557 Lime Corrected




